
FONASBA QUALITY STANDARD APPROVALS GRANTED 10-07-2024

FONASBA MEMBER ASSOCIATION: DANISH SHIPBROKERS AND PORT OPERATORS

COMPANY HEAD OFFICE ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 TELEPHONE E-MAIL WEBSITE
Aage Andersen & Co. ApS 7600 Struer Kulgade 3 +45 97 85 11 77 aaco@aaco.dk www.aaco.dk
Baltic Shipping Company A/S 3390 Hundested Ved Isefjorden 24 +45 39 96 08 00 bsc@balticshipping.dk www.balticshipping.dk
Bay Shipping A/S 8000 Aarhus Vandvejen 2 +45 86 18 30 00 aarhus@bayshipping.dk www.bayshipping.dk
BHS Shipping 3700 Roenne Vesthavnsvej 4 +45 56 95 10 69 info@bhsshipping.dk www.bhstrans.dk
Blue Water Shipping A/S Esbjerg Trafikhavnskaj 9 6700 Esbjerg 7913 4144 bwsebj@bws.dk www.bws.dk
Carl Elgaard Shipping ApS 8000 Aarhus Mindet 4 +45 86 12 16 44 ceship@ceship.dk www.ceship.dk
Charles Petersen Vejle A/S 7100 Vejle Nordkajen 9 +45 75 82 35 11 cpv@cpv.dk www.cpv.dk
COSCO SHIPPING Lines (Nordic) A/S 3460 Birkeroed Birkeroed Kongevej 150A +45 45 16 01 60 cph@cph.pentagroup.com www.pentagroup.com
Fredericia Shipping A/S 7000 Fredericia Moellebugtvej 5 +45 76 20 20 20 kga@fredericiashipping.dk www.fredericiashipping.dk
GAC Denmark A/S 6700 Esbjerg Auktionsgade 30 +45 33 74 75 00 denmark@gac.com www.gac.com/denmark
Hagland Shipbrokers ApS 6700 Esbjerg Nyhavnsgade 37 +45 75 12 70 77 sales@north-sea-ship.dk www.north-sea-shipbrokers.dk
Holger Kristiansens Eftf. A/S (KRINAK) 4900 Nakskov Havnegade 11 +45 54 95 80 66 krinak@krinak.dk www.krinak.dk
Holship A/S 4600 Koege Baltic Kaj 5 +45 55 63 33 77 koge@holship.com www.holship.dk
Johannes Petersen A/S 8000 Aarhus C Kystvejen 39 +45 86 12 26 88 agency@johannes-petersen.dk www.johannes-petersen.dk
Jutlandia Terminals A/S 6700 Esbjerg Amerikavej 1 +45 75 12 31 33 mail@lauri.dk www.lauri.dk
Motorships Agencies A/S 2100 Copenhagen Hornemansgade 36 +45 39 29 68 00 motorships@motorships.dk www.motorships.dk
Schultz Shipping A/S 4400 Kalundborg Vestre Havneplads 2 +45 59 57 85 00 schultz@schultzshipping.dk www.schultzshipping.dk
ShipCargo 9220 Aalborg Landdybet 10 +45 70 20 08 90 shipcargo@shipcargo.dk www.shipcargo.dk
Skive Shipping 7800 Skive Havnevej 45 +45 97 52 14 88 jh@skiveshipping.dk www.skiveshipping.dk
Svane Shipping A/S 6000 Kolding Nordkajen 2 +45 75 52 18 11 info@svaneshipping.dk www.svaneshipping.dk
Vordingborg Shipping A/S 4760 Vordingborg Marienbjergvej 111 +45 54 95 80 66 vordingborg@lhship.dk www.lhship.dk
Sirius Agency Marine Solutions ApS 9900 Frederikshavn Silovej 8, 1. +45 7878 5440 anwe@siriusagency.eu

FAROE ISLANDS
Faroe Maritime Services FO-100 Tórshavn Sundsvegur 11 +298 610 000 fms@fms.fo www.fms.fo


